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Forecasted Low-Low Tide Stage (With Transfers) 
Middle River at Howard Road Bridge

Note: HORB out; MR in 6-6-11 all culverts tied open; ORT in 6-10-11 all culverts tied open; GLC 
out.

CDEC "MHR" measured stage Model

Notes:

With Transfers
 - HORB out
 - MR closed on 6-6-11 with all 6 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - ORT closed on 6-10-11 with all 9 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - GLC out



0

1

2

3

4

5

6/5 6/6 6/7 6/8 6/9 6/10 6/11 6/12 6/13 6/14 6/15 6/16 6/17 6/18 6/19 6/20 6/21 6/22 6/23 6/24 6/25

St
ag

e 
(ft

 M
SL

)

2011

Forecasted Low-Low Tide Stage (With Transfers)
Doughty Cut above GLC Barrier

Note: HORB out; MR in 6-6-11 all culverts tied open; ORT in 6-10-11 all culverts tied open; GLC 
out.

Cdec (DGL) measured stage Model

Notes:

With Transfers
 - HORB out
 - MR closed on 6-6-11 with all 6 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - ORT closed on 6-10-11 with all 9 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - GLC out
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Forecasted Low-Low Tide Stage (With Transfers) 
Old River near Tracy Road Bridge

Note: HORB out; MR in 6-6-11 all culverts tied open, ORT in 6-10-11 all culverts tied open, GLC 
out.

CDEC "OLD" measured stage Model

Notes:

With Transfers
 - HORB out
 - MR closed on 6-6-11 with all 6 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - ORT closed on 6-10-11 with all 9 culvert flap-gates tied open.
 - GLC out


